The faculty for the training programme will comprise senior NPC Experts & other 

renowned and experienced Trainers from the respective field. 

8. PROGRAMME FEE & VENUE  

Programme Code T2526ECA01 

Programme Venue Gangtok (Sikkim) 

Programme Fee 

Residential Participants 

INR 65,000 + 18%GST 

(In Words: Rupees Sixty-five  

Thousand only plus 18% GST) 

per participant 

Non-Residential Participants 

INR 50,000 + 18% GST 

(In Words: Rupees Fifty  

Thousand only plus 18% GST) 

per participant 

For Residential 

Participants 
Check In    : 16th March 2026 (Afternoon) 

Check Out: